
Wine By The Glass

Prosecco “San Antonio”
Fruity & lively, greengage & lemon
Château de Cossé, Cremant
White flowers, green apple & brioche
Champagne Dericbourg, “Cuvée de Reserve”
Gentle biscuit aromas & refined fruit palate 

£6

£6.5

£12.5

Sparkling 125ml BOTTLE

£30

£39

£50

Estate Reisling, Marlborough, New Zealand
Pineapple, nectarine & honeysuckle
Sauvignon Blanc “Yeah Cool”, New Zealand
Soft natural wine, tropical & herbaceous
Albariño “Meu”, Spain
Floral notes, fresh herb & citrus
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Azienda Agricola, Italy
Wild herbs, baked apple & lemon
Chardonnay “Vieilles Vignes”, France
Peach, toasted oak & vanilla
Viognier “La Combe Pilate”, France
Fresh, bergamot, flint stone 
Chardonnay “Heggies Estate” Australia
Oak, cream & peach

£8.85

£9.35

£10.5

£11.35

£12.2

£12.2

£15.5

White 250ml BOTTLE

£25

£26.5

£30

£32.5

£35

£35

£45

£6.35

£6.7

£7.5

£8.1

£8.65

£8.65

£11

175ml



‘Aurora’ “Côté Mas”, France
Cherry, Redcurrants & Spring Flowers
Seachange Rosé, Italy
Summer Fruits, Minerals & Citrus

£9.7

£10.2

Rosé 250ml BOTTLE

£27.5

£29

£6.9

£7.25

175ml

Grenache Merlot “Les Filets Rouge”, France
Red fruits, cherry & rosemary 
Malbec “d’A”, France 
Black fruits, ripe cherries & plums
Tempranillo “Vega Del Rayo”, Spain
Plums, black pepper & spice
Appassimento Rossi IGT, Puglia, Italy
Vanilla, fresh herbs & dark cherry
Carmenère “Andica”, Chile
Dark cherry, fruity & long 
Florão Red, Quinta da Fonte Souto, Portugal
Red cherries, pine & pepper
Merlot “Sandstone” California, USA
Spiced blackberry, aak & plum

£8.85

£9.7

£10.5

£10.85

£11.35

£12.2

£13

Red 250ml BOTTLE

£25

£27.5

£30

£31

£32.5

£35

£37.5

£6.35

£6.9

£7.5

£7.75

£8.1

£8.65

£9.25

175ml



Wine By The Bottle

Mâcon Blanc “Les Preludes”, France
Butter, pear & oak 
Montagny Les Coeres, Burgundy, France 2021
Honeyed fruit, oak aged & full-bodied 
Pinot Gris Classic, Famille Hugel, Alsace, France 2016 
Vibrant stone fruits, fresh minerality & citrus 
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru “La Garenne” Burgundy, France 2020 
Apple, fresh acidity & spice

White BOTTLE

£38.5

£60

£62

£112

Cotes De Provence “Whispering Angel”, France 
White peach, berries & citrus 

Rosé BOTTLE

£49.5

Barbera “150+1”, Casali del Barone, Italy 
Full-bodied, ripe red fruits & dark chocolate 
Château Poujeaux, Moulis en Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2016
ripe red rruits & delicate oak
Château Labastide Dauzac, Margaux Magnum, Bordeaux, France 2017 
Vibrant stone fruits, fresh minerality & citrus 

Red BOTTLE

£39

£78

£110



Draught
Asahi 5.0%
Pilsner Urquell 4.4%
Guinness 4.2%
Turtles All The Way Down IPA, Norfolk 5.5%
Jubel Peach 4.0%
Kicking Goat Cider 4.4%

£6.45
£5.5
£5.6

£6.15
£6

£5.4

Craft, Cask & Cans
Please ask a member of our team for our latest selection.

Spirits

Brancaster
Brancaster Pink
St Giles Dry
St Giles Mandarin & Passion Fruit
Sapling
Hendricks
Cambridge Dry
Monkey 47
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo 
Chase Rhubarb & Bradley Apple
Chase Seville Marmalade 
Pinkster Raspberry 
Gordons 0%

Gin 50ml

£8.1
£8.1

£8.45
£8.45

£6.8
£7.95
£9.45
£9.95
£8.45
£8.45
£7.95
£7.95
£6.45

25ml

£6.1
£6.1

£6.45
£6.45

£4.8
£5.95
£7.45
£7.95
£6.45
£6.45
£5.95
£5.95
£4.45

Brancaster
Sapling
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus 

Vodka 50ml

£8
£6.9
£7.4

25ml

£6
£4.9
£5.4



Norfolk Dark Spice Rum
Norfolk Honey & Vanilla Spice Rum 
Norfolk White Rum
Norfolk Coconut Rum Liquer
Bacardi Blanco

Rums 50ml

£7.1
£7.1
£7.1
£7.1

£6.9

25ml

£5.1
£5.1
£5.1
£5.1
£4.9

Courvoisier VS Cognac
Brandy 50ml

£6.9

25ml

£4.9

Maker’s Mark Bourbon 
English Whisky Single Malt
English Whisky Smokey Single Malt 
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yrs
Oban Single Malt 14yrs

Whisk(e)ys/Bourbons 50ml

£6.9
£10.5
£10.5
£11.25

£9.7

25ml

£4.9
£6.7
£6.7
£7.5

£6.45



Diet Coca Cola 
Coca Cola Zero 
Bottled Diet Coca Cola 
Bottled Coca Cola Zero
Sprite
Fanta
Picklehouse Tomato Juice
Hartridges
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit
Fever Tree  
Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,
Lemonade, Ginger Ale
Juices
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Grapefruit

Soft Drinks
£2.2/£4.2
£2.2/£4.2

£4.1
£4.1
£4.1
£4.1

£4.2
£3.45

£2.95

£2.9/£4.7

Coffees
Espresso
Americano 
Latte
Cappucino 
Flat White

Teas
Please ask a member of our team for our latest selection. 

Hot Drinks

£2.7/£3.1
£3.4
£3.9

£4
£3.9

£3.4


