Wine By The Glass

Sparkling	125ml	BOTTLE
Prosecco "San Antonio"	£6	£30
Fruity & lively, greengage & lemon		
Château de Cossé, Cremant	£ 6.5	£39
White flowers, green apple & brioche		
Champagne Dericbourg, "Cuvée de Reserve"	£12.5	£50
Gentle biscuit aromas & refined fruit palate		

White	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
Estate Reisling, Marlborough, New Zealand	£6.35	£8.85	£25
Pineapple, nectarine & honeysuckle			
Sauvignon Blanc "Yeah Cool", New Zealand	£6.7	£ 9.35	£ 26.5
Soft natural wine, tropical & herbaceous			
Albariño "Meu", Spain	£7.5	£ 10.5	£30
Floral notes, fresh herb & citrus			
Trebbiano d'Abruzzo, Azienda Agricola, Italy	£8.1	£ 11.35	£ 32.5
Wild herbs, baked apple & lemon			
Chardonnay "Vieilles Vignes", France	£ 8.65	£12.2	£ 35
Peach, toasted oak & vanilla			
Viognier "La Combe Pilate", France	£ 8.65	£12.2	£ 35
Fresh, bergamot, flint stone			
Chardonnay "Heggies Estate" Australia	£11	£ 15.5	£ 45
Oak, cream & peach			

Rosé	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
'Aurora' "Côté Mas", France	£6.9	£9.7	£27.5
Cherry, Redcurrants & Spring Flowers			
Seachange Rosé, Italy	£7.25	£10.2	£ 29
Summer Fruits, Minerals & Citrus			

Red	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
Grenache Merlot "Les Filets Rouge", France	£6.35	£8.85	£25
Red fruits, cherry & rosemary			
Malbec "d'A", France	£6.9	£9.7	£27.5
Black fruits, ripe cherries & plums			
Tempranillo "Vega Del Rayo", Spain	£7.5	£10.5	£30
Plums, black pepper & spice			
Appassimento Rossi IGT, Puglia, Italy	£7.75	£10.85	£31
Vanilla, fresh herbs & dark cherry			
Carmenère "Andica", Chile	£8.1	£11.35	£32.5
Dark cherry, fruity & long			
Florão Red, Quinta da Fonte Souto, Portugal	£8.65	£12.2	£35
Red cherries, pine & pepper			
Merlot "Sandstone" California, USA	£9.25	£13	£37.5
Spiced blackberry, aak & plum			

Wine By The Bottle

White	BOTTLE
Mâcon Blanc "Les Preludes", France	£38.5
Butter, pear & oak	
Montagny Les Coeres, Burgundy, France 2021	£60
Honeyed fruit, oak aged & full-bodied	
Pinot Gris Classic, Famille Hugel, Alsace, France 2016	£62
Vibrant stone fruits, fresh minerality & citrus	
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru "La Garenne" Burgundy, France 2020	£112
Apple, fresh acidity & spice	
Rosé	BOTTLE
Cotes De Provence "Whispering Angel", France	£49.5
White peach, berries & citrus	
Red	BOTTLE
Barbera "150+1", Casali del Barone, Italy	£39
Full-bodied, ripe red fruits & dark chocolate	
Château Poujeaux, Moulis en Médoc, Bordeaux, France 2016	£78
ripe red rruits & delicate oak	
Château Labastide Dauzac, Margaux Magnum, Bordeaux, France 2017	£110
Vibrant stone fruits, fresh minerality & citrus	

Draught

Asahi 5.0%	£6.45
Pilsner Urquell 4.4%	£5.5
Guinness 4.2%	£5.6
Turtles All The Way Down IPA, Norfolk 5.5%	£6.15
Jubel Peach 4.0%	£6
Kicking Goat Cider 4.4%	£5.4

Craft, Cask & Cans

Please ask a member of our team for our latest selection.

Spirits

Gin	25ml	50ml
Brancaster	£6.1	£8.1
Brancaster Pink	£6.1	£8.1
St Giles Dry	£6.45	£8.45
St Giles Mandarin & Passion Fruit	£6.45	£8.45
Sapling	£4.8	£6.8
Hendricks	£5.95	£7.95
Cambridge Dry	£7.45	£9.45
Monkey 47	£7.95	£9.95
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo	£6.45	£8.45
Chase Rhubarb & Bradley Apple	£6.45	£8.45
Chase Seville Marmalade	£5.95	£7.95
Pinkster Raspberry	£5.95	£7.95
Gordons 0%	£4.45	£6.45
Vodka	25ml	50ml
Brancaster	£6	£8
Sapling	£4.9	£6.9
Sapling Raspberry & Hibiscus	£5.4	£7.4

Rums	25ml	50ml
Norfolk Dark Spice Rum	£5.1	£7.1
Norfolk Honey & Vanilla Spice Rum	£5.1	£7.1
Norfolk White Rum	£5.1	£7.1
Norfolk Coconut Rum Liquer	£5.1	£7.1
Bacardi Blanco	£4.9	£6.9
Brandy	25ml	50ml
Courvoisier VS Cognac	£4.9	£6.9
Whisk(e)ys/Bourbons	25ml	50ml
Maker's Mark Bourbon	£4.9	£6.9
English Whisky Single Malt	£6.7	£10.5
English Whisky Smokey Single Malt	£6.7	£10.5
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12yrs	£7.5	£11.25
Oban Single Malt 14yrs	£6.45	£9.7

Soft Drinks

Diet Coca Cola	£2.2/£4.2
Coca Cola Zero	£2.2/£4.2
Bottled Diet Coca Cola	£4.1
Bottled Coca Cola Zero	£4.1
Sprite	£4.1
Fanta	£4.1
Picklehouse Tomato Juice	£4.2
Hartridges	£3.45
Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry, Orange & Passionfruit	
Fever Tree	£2.95
Tonic, Mediterranean Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic,	
Lemonade, Ginger Ale	
Juices	£2.9/£4.7
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Grapefruit	

Hot Drinks

Coffees	
Espresso	£2.7/£3.1
Americano	£3.4
Latte	£3.9
Cappucino	£4
Flat White	£3.9
Teas	£3.4

Please ask a member of our team for our latest selection.